LACOXA 10mg Injection 20ml


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
Lacosamide 10mg
By Abbott India Ltd
Prescription Needed
Rs.183.00
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes
Available

Check estimated delivery time

Available substitute for LACOXA 10mg Injection 20ml 1 substitute/s available
Name Price
Available
Rs.201.00

Please note, before you can choose the low cost generic option, please ask your doctor to add the generic drug to your prescription.

Drug Information for LACOXA 10mg Injection 20ml

What is LACOXA?

  • LACOXA contains LACOXAide which belongs to a group of medicine called anti epileptics
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What LACOXA is used for?

  • LACOXA is used to treat partial-onset seizures
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking this LACOXA, if you

  • are allergic to LACOXAide
  • have kidney or liver disease
  • suffer from a severe heart disease such as heart rhythm disorder, heart failure or heart attack
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or plan to become pregnant or breast feeding consult your doctor before taking this medicine
  • It is not known if LACOXA may harm your unborn baby
Read more Read less

          NA

Read more Read less
  • Do not drive, operate complex machinery, or engage in other hazardous activities until you know how LACOXA affects you
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor about all the medicines you take including prescription or non-prescription medicines, vitamins or herbal supplements

Especially tell your doctor if you take:

  • medicines used to treat a heart condition
  • medicines such as Carbamazepine, pregabalin, lamotrigine, eslicarbazepine, beta blockers, class I antiarrhythmic drugs, etc.

 

Read more Read less

Direction for use

  • It will be administered as an injection into a vein (intravenously) by a healthcare professional.

If you take more LACOXA

  • If you have taken more LACOXA than you should, contact your doctor immediately

If you forget to take LACOXA

  • If you miss a dose by a few hours, take it as soon as you remember. Do not take two doses at the same time to make up for the missed dose

If you stop taking LACOXA

  • Do not stop taking LACOXA or any other seizure medicine without your doctors advice
Read more Read less

Like all other medciines this medicine may cause some sideeffects although not everybosy gets them

SERIOUS

COMMON

UNCOMMON

RARE

  • swelling in the mouth, tongue, face and throat
  • itching
  • rash
Read more Read less
  • dizziness, poor coordination
  • headache
  • nausea, vomiting, fatigue
  • blurred vision
  • diarrhea
  • tremors/shaking
Read more Read less
  • suicidal thoughts
  • irregular pulse, slow pulse, rapid pulse,
  • palpitations, shortness of breath
Read more Read less
  • allergic reactions that typically present with fever
  • rash
  • swollen lymph nodes
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Store LACOXA at room temperature between 15 to 25°C.
  • Keep LACOXA and all medicines out of the reach and sight of children
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2018 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use